Date In:			Jeb description		Date & Time Co	ompleted	Done by	
	26/2/18		SAS e-filing		1	4		
	MALAIG 180	003650144	E-mail (within 8h	on AIC Thrs:				
Veh No	SLQ 629	20	i-Motor Claim					
D.O.A.	23/2/18	7:15	i-Motor W/O		TP Abres			
OD TP	P.exiting Only		i-Photo Uploa		1. 11 4110)		_=== :-	
				1020				
TP Insurer:			Assessment/Sur		0 /01/1/200			
IT HISUICI.			Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	Cana		
Preferred Wks	sp / INC Assign \	Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particular	rs:	Veh No:	FBM 7106R	INC (()	· ·	18.0
Owner / Dri	iver: (Tel:			
Policy No: (() Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: (
Con	firmed by: (Date:	Time		1	
Insured/Dri	iver Liability: (Note-Est. Status (W		20%; P: 21-79%	o. P. 50-100%	7)	
Year of Re	gistratio∰: (Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$)	Loading: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000	()			-	
General Rem	narks:-	No outles.	ormation strictly Cor			bed been all		
Remarks:-) / Towed-In	e: 6788 6616)	e: YES()/N	iO();	Towing Co. (ompleted	Done b	y
Apply for QC Check		e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car ()		omple*ed	Done b	у
2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: —	(INC horlin Transport Allo k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] ()	Date&Time C		Amt (\$)	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury:	(INC horlin Transport Allo k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (Invoice F	Preparation Che	cklist);	Ant (\$)	Amt () Add B
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: -	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions	e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Inveice F 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dem	Preparation Che	cklist);	And (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: — Date/Time	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions	e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo	Preparation Chedent Reporting (\$30) ing Fee w-Through Survey	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Anut (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: — Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions	e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Inveice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi	Preparation Che dent Reporting (\$30 inge Assessment (\$10 ing Fee inv-Through Survey ing against INC Only	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$13 esurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anut (S) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: — Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No:	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars :-	e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Inveice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) iT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-in	Preparation Che dent Reporting (\$30 inge Assessment (\$10 ing Fee iw-Through Survey iw-Through Survey (Ring against INC Only inspection	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 esurvey) \$3	Anut (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: — Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No:	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars :-	e: 6788 6616) wance () /	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae	Preparation Che dent Reporting (\$30 inge Assessment (\$10 ing Fee inv-Through Survey ing against INC Only	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$13 esurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$5	Anut (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars:-	e: 6788 6616) wance ()// nspection Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dem 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re-i 7) N1: Idae 8) NTUC Ac OIL*	Date&Time Congression Checker Reporting (\$30 ange Assessment (\$10 ing Fee inw-Through Survey (Ring against JNC Only aspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services.	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 esurvey) \$5 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$1	Anut (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars :-	e: 6788 6616) wance ()// nspection Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OIL* * N5: Cout * N6: Rep	Preparation Chedent Reporting (\$30 mage Assessment (\$10 mg Fee we-Through Survey (Ring against INC Only inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services.	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$52 esurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$10	Amt (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars:- r:	e: 6788 6616) wance ()// nspection Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dem 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OIL* * N5: Cou * N6: Rep * N7: Fos	Preparation Chedent Reporting (\$30 mage Assessment (\$10 mg Fee we-Through Survey (Ring against INC Only inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services.	cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$40/\$42 esurvey) \$3 (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$10 ance \$5	Amit (\$) 1st Bill 30.00	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por QC Checked Auditors' C	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars:- r:	e: 6788 6616) wance ()// nspection Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 8) NTUC Ac Oll* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV TP (N11	Preparation Che dent Reporting (\$30 inge Assessment (\$10 ing Fee ing Through Survey (Ring against INC Only inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services. Intest Car / Tpt Allow init Co-ordination I Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coor): TP (Non INC) again	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$40/\$ (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$10 stince \$ \$ dination ist INC \$	Amt (\$) 1st Bill 30.00 55 60 85 10 25 85 20	Amt (
1) Apply for 2) QC Check 3) Upload Re Injury: Date/Time Claimant's P Driver/Owner Contact No: Damaged Por	(INC horlin Transport Allor k / Post Repair I esurvey Photo [Actions Particulars:- r:	e: 6788 6616) wance ()// nspection Repair Cost > \$	Courtesy Car (() (3000] (Invoice F 1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD!* *N5: Cou *N6: Rep *N7: Fos *N8: DV	Date&Time Control of the Control of	Cklist); 0); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$40/\$ (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$10 stince \$ \$ dination ist INC \$	Amt (\$) 1st Bill 30.00 55 00 00 \$5 10 25 \$5	Amt (Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	26/02/2018 09:55		
	23/02/2018 17:15		
	ALONG THOMSON RD		
	SINGAPORE		
DI	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ6295U		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	DAVE LIM		
NRIC No	S0181038C		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90679309		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90679309		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	KIA		
Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	PRIVATE USE		
time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	NO		
for repair to your vehicle? If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY		
	PRIVATE CAR		
Vehicle Category			
Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.		
Name of Insurance Company	COMPREHENSIVE		
Type Of Coverage	NO.		
Fleet Policy	1700035712		
Policy Number	7700033772		
Cover Note Number			
Driver	CHEONG MEI KAY		
Name of Driver	S8783112D		
NRIC No	12/10/1987		
Date Of Birth	INDOOR		
Occupation			
Date Of Driving Pass	23/09/2015 2 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS		
Driving Experience			
Gender	FEMALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98119302		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	MEIKAYCHEONG@GMAIL.COM		
EMail Address	MEIKAYCHEONG@GMAIL.COM Page 1		

BLK 943 HOUGANG ST 92 #08-131 Address

530943 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - DAUGHTER IN LAW If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

: LEE LIM NAME:

: MALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

NO

2

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 , POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FBM7106R

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Street of the Market Williams Williams

8

	THOMSON ROAD	1
	///0///10	
		H
		Н
		H
	0-0	F
	8 OOBUS LANE	
1 (1062051)		
A-SLQ6295U 3-FBM7106R		
3-FBM7106R		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
		- 10
		_
		_
DECLARATION DECLARATION	are true in every respect.	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars a	are true in every respect.	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CONFIDENTIAL

Annex E

NOTICE OF COMPLIANCE

This is to confirm that Cheong Mei Kay, NRIC: S8783112D, has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred along Thomson Road on 23/02/2018 at 1715hrs involving the following vehicles:

1. SLQ6295U (complainant's vehicle)

- 2. FBM7106R
- 2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence,

Then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

On 23/02/2018 at about 1715hrs, I was driving my vehicle SLQ6295U along Thomson Road as such I noticed there is 2 motorist on my left lane. Subsequently, my vehicle had went passed them and entered a merging lane.

As such, a motorist FBM7106R came very near to my vehicle front left side portion. A minor collision occurred but she did not fell down and nobody is injured due to the accident. After which, when we were negotiating she was with another female motorist began to claim that it was all my fault. Both motorist were aggressive and talk in a loud tone. My vehicle has in-vehicle CCTV.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT T130251 Dominique Tai

Date: 24/02/2018 Time: 1545hrs

S/D Ref: 68

Police Post/Unit: Hougang NPC

T130251

HOUGANG NPC 60 HOUGANG AVE 6 SINGAPORE 538775 TEL: 1800-4890999

Original – to be issued to informant Duplicate – to be submitted to Traffic Police

CONFIDENTIAL

Version as of 15 Jan 2002

587831120 .

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Δ	CCIDENT DATE: (23/02/2018) (DD/MM/YYYY).	TIME: (17:15)(HH:MM)
L	OCATION: THOMSON POAD.	
1.5	- PETALIS OF VEHICLE	es
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER. SLU 62734	
	BUNSUPANCE COMPANY: ATG.	
	JPOUCY NILMBER:	
18	DIPOLICY TYPE: /COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART	/ / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	THAVE O MODEL!	
	FITYPE-(SALOON / COUPE /(MPV)/VAN / LORRY /	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	QIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA	/ MOTORCYCLE)
	DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	LEISUNG
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR.	OPTING ONLY)
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REP. 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	OKING CITETY
	AINIAME DAVELIM	(MALE) FEMALE
	HINDIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOI8/030C.	CONTACT: 9067 9309
	CIADDRESS: BLK 943 HOUGANG 31	72, #08-131
3 3	5(530943)	
920	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER
the of passes	93 DRIVER (HPONG MEI KAY	(MALE SEEMALE)
Cincluding dr	a NAME: CTIEDING MOTHER	CONTACT: 98119302
(2)	DIK GAT UNIGANG ST	12, #08-131
-	5(530943)	
HARZETE	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (12 10 198+) (DD/M	M/YYYY)
The state of the s	LOCALIDATIONS (MIDOOP / OLITOOP)	*15°
1:	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 2) SEP >	OLD COMPANYS (VEC. / NO)
ee Lim	THE DRIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANT! (ILS / (IS)
male.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	THERS
wone.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WED) OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO)	14
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
2000	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	HART A VANCOUR AND A VANCOUR A
the of passen	ger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBM 201 7106R	_MODEL:
(Including dr	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
CS-27-20-194	-II AMELIICUE AULABED:	MODEL:
* No of passo	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
(Induding d		_CONTACT:
(3		
()	VIDEO - YES	S
	K 2	
	W 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
31/50/40	· email =	
ú 1		2:
iting to	fax =	**
port, vic	100 1	·
	The second secon	



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8783112D





CHEONG MEI KAY

CHINESE Date of birth

12-10-1987 MALAYSIA



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Notor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 23 Sep 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

9364741





MALAYSIAN 25-03-2015

APT BLK 943 HOUGANG STREET 92 #08-131 SINGAPORE 530943

NRIC No: \$87831120

Date: 02/12/2015

NP 428A



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: DAVELIM

Period of Insurance

: 18 Jul 2017 To 17 Jul 2018

Engine No. Chassis No. : D4FDHH108369

: KNAHU815VJ7185987

: SLQ6295U : 1700035712

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 08 Aug 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Maxw/Model

KIA Carens 1.7 Diesel EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1685 Tonnage

Market Value Sum Insured

First Year of Registration 2017 Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Driver Restriction

MA

Off Peak Car. No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* may provide the an always on the transplantage is order to with their permission.

The following content the following the first property or any conference finite principle musics the opening against

Tourly analysis inexpenses of Driver Europes" (YIDR') if You are of Your Authorised Driver (nemed or unstained) is under the legs of 25 arrange has less

Age Condition

All Age Condition

with the Policyholder's susmess. Use for social demostic pleasure purposes an Limitation as to use.

The control of parties of the property of operating one within which the Policyholder's transmission of the parties of the par

Districts an about according by Section 8 of the Motor Vortices (Three-Party Head and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180) and Section 95 of the Rose Transport Act, 1987 (Malaytins), and not 19 th addition after the Party Head and Compensation) Act (Cap. 180) and Section 95 of the Rose Transport Act, 1987 (Malaytins), and not 19 th addition after the Party Head and Compensation).

Ear 153 Gas Danings | \$2000 Theft | \$0 Fleed Cowr - \$0

Windscreen \$100

Named Driver and Excess warm manage

CHECOSELECT HAY - \$2000 (Crim Diamage) \$2000 (Property Clamage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Come & Carrieryo Customer Convent Cercan (For exvincement cham only). Add 335 Uta Ro.3 Singapore 406553 6746 1000 max 20% Premium Garden's Singapore 609235 65684501 is emergency hollens at +05 5335 6200, Aziamasiyany, you in

or sec. I C Mode has brook scott and donners only 50 transfures or Google Hay

If the victorie is made for the takings of presentation for the force or reward, such dover must be reased under the Policy and registered with the service operator. Should you decide its ordinate any other criteria. IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan Goldbell Financial Services Pte Ltd

the posity from the princy or viscols and Conscious of Insulative relates is reposed in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Righs and Conscious) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of Conscious Act. 1967. Multiplier and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Righs 1909) (Maleysia).

05007 (00%)

CAC FULDO-CORP SALES

27 USE HOAD A FULCO MUNCHING

SINGAPORE 40801 ANSP - MOTOR

Underwritten by AKs Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

To fiberial Way #07-10 AIG thursing 5079120 [T +05 6419 3000 [F +60 6418 3723] years agreem ag

AIG Asia Pacific tracrance Pie. Ltd.